ASD RESCO REGGELLO CRONORUN

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
GREEN RUN VALLOMBROSA TRAIL 20 KM

N RU

roda Tm

Fﬂ m

04/09/2022

servizi e utilita
per eventi sportivi

Totale Arrivati 133

EE! __coonome | Nome | socera  caecoria JperrJormonm | mepia fpistacco

CASTELLI MARCO TRAIL RUNNING 1 A-TOPASSTIUOMO 543 01:32:06 00:04:36 00:00:00

PROJECT ASD

2 2 M CASTRO LORENZO JR RUNCARD 2 A-TOPASSTIUOMO 559  01:32:41 00:04:38 00:00:35

3 3 M SO0zzI AXEL PROSPORT ATL. 3 A-TOPASSTIUOMO 527  01:35:33 00:04:46 00:03:27
FIRENZE

4 4 M RAZZUOLI LORENZO A. ATL. CAMAIORE 1 AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49 561 01:40:09 00:05:00 00:08:03

5 5 M CASALINI CLAUDIO IL PONTE 1 BM-VETERANIS0/59 606  01:41:29 00:05:04 00:09:23
SCANDICCI ASD
DPNANICTICA

6 6 M MALANCONA GIANLUCA G.S.FILIPPIDE 2  AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49 578 01:42:26 00:05:07 00:10:19

7 7 M ROCCO LORENZO TOSCANA AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49 514  01:43:30 00:05:10 00:11:23
ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

8 8 M MENCHETTI SIMONE TRAIL RUNNING 4 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 576  01:44:13 00:05:12 00:12:07
PROJECT ASD

9 9 M BASILE SALVATORE U. P. POLICIANO 2 BM-VETERANI50/59 649  01:45:27 00:05:16 00:13:21
AREZZO ATLETICA

10 10 M BELLINI FILIPPO A.S.D. 29 MARTIRI 5 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 513  01:45:28 00:05:16 00:13:22

11 11 M MARSIL FILIPPO GRUPPO PODISTI 6 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 557  01:48:17 00:05:24 00:16:11
RESCO 1909 A.S.D.

12 12 M DAGUIN FABRICE FIRENZE SOCIAL 3 BM-VETERANIS50/59 595  01:48:45 00:05:26 00:16:39
RUNNER ASD

13 13 M BALDI NICCOLO RUNCARD 7 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 564  01:49:10 00:05:27 00:17:04

14 14 M BELLUCC MORGAN TRAIL RUNNING 8 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 542  01:49:26 00:05:28 00:17:20
PROJECT ASD

15 15 M FERRETTI FILIPPO TOSCANA AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49 534  01:49:35 00:05:28 00:17:29
ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

16 16 M ARRETINI ANDREA A.S.CD.SILVANO 10 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 519  01:49:48 00:05:29 00:17:42
FEDI

17 17 M BONECHI RICCARDO AS.D. ATL. 11 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 529  01:50:03 00:05:30 00:17:57
MARCIATORI
NMIIGELT N

18 18 M BECATTELLI MARCO TOSCANA 12 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 524  01:51:41 00:05:35 00:19:35
ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

19 19 M CHAPLIN TIMOTHY ISOLOTTO APD 4 BM-VETERANIS50/59 602  01:52:34 00:05:37 00:20:28

20 20 M LAZZERINI GIANFRANCO G.S.FILIPPIDE 13 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 530  01:52:53 00:05:38 00:20:47

21 21 M POGGI RICCARDO IL PONTE 14 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 570  01:53:28 00:05:40 00:21:22
SCANDICCI ASD
PNANICTICA
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

GIUNTINI

AMMANNATI

PIERACCIONI

CORSINI

BURZI

CASI

CAPECCI

CIAMPI

BARCHIELLI

DEL BRENNA

GIORGETTI

BASSETTI

MAGLIOZZI

MARIGOLLI

LEPYOKHINA

GALLINI

GIGLIOLI

ZANGHERI

ERMINI

CASTRO

FAILLI

DUCHINI

DINTRONO

MINOPOLI

CECCHI
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MARCO

STEFANO

SIMONE

LORENZO

LAURA

ALESSIO

NICCOLO'

FRANCESCO

MORENO

FRANCESCO

ANDREA

DANIELE

ALESSANDRO

NICCOLO!

OLGA

GABRIEL

MASSIMO

MAURIZIO

FABIO

LEONARDO

ANDREA

ROBERTO

MARCO

ANTONIO

TOMMASO

RUNCARD

ASD BADIA
PRATAGLIA

ATLETICA RADIO
CENTRO WEB

PODISTICAIL
CAMPINO

TOSCANA
ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

IL PONTE

SCANDICCI ASD
DANICTIC A

LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

TRAIL RUNNING
PROJECT ASD

GP FRAT.ZA POP. DI
GRASSINA ASD

ATLETICA 85
FAENZA

AS.D. POL.
CHIANCIANO

POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA ASD

RUNCARD

ATL.SANGIOVANNES
E 1967

BANDA DEI
MALANDRINI

GRUPPO PODISTI
RESCO 1909 AS.D.

ATLETICA RADIO
CENTRO WEB

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO AS.D.

ASD LA CHIANINA

CAPRAIA RUN

POLISPORTIVA

ELLERA ASD

CAPRAIA RUN

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

BM - VETERANI 50/59

B - TOP ASS.TI

DONNA

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

CM - ARGENTO 60/69

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

B - TOP ASS.TI

DONNA

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

BM - VETERANI 50/59

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

BM - VETERANI 50/59

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

BM - VETERANI 50/59

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

562

560

572

582

623

546

554

569

612

544

648

531

536

550

624

523

563

573

598

644

565

590

522

551

589

01:53:52 00:05:41
01:54:07 00:05:42
01:54:29 00:05:43
01:54:33 00:05:43
01:55:05 00:05:45
01:55:14 00:05:45
01:55:25 00:05:46
01:55:37 00:05:46
01:55:48 00:05:47
01:56:12 00:05:48
01:56:19 00:05:48
01:56:46 00:05:50
01:56:59 00:05:50
01:57:17 00:05:51
01:57:29 00:05:52
01:59:14 00:05:57
01:59:36  00:05:58
02:00:02 00:06:00
02:00:26  00:06:01
02:00:52 00:06:02
02:01:12 00:06:03
02:01:27 00:06:04
02:01:46 00:06:05
02:02:23  00:06:07

02:02:35 00:06:07

00:21:46

00:22:01

00:22:22

00:22:27

00:22:58

00:23:08

00:23:19

00:23:31

00:23:41

00:24:06

00:24:13

00:24:40

00:24:53

00:25:11

00:25:23

00:27:07

00:27:30

00:27:56

00:28:20

00:28:46

00:29:06

00:29:21

00:29:40

00:30:17

00:30:29
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

BAGNOLINI

OLIVERA

SIGNORI

TAGLIATI

ULERI

RENZI

GIROLAMI

DE ROSA

FARACI

RADI

FANETTI

MARTINI

BONECHI

TENTI

INDIATI

GIACCARI

TAFANI

CRESTI

DORIA

POGGESI

MANDOLA

VALLINI

DALLA MARTA

FABBRUCCI

ERMINI
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ROBERTO AS.D.
LEOPODISTICA
LEONARDO A.S.D. BADIA
PRATAGLIA 2001
ANDREA POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA ASD
MASSIMILIANO AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO A.S.D.
ANTONIO AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO A.S.D.
NICCOLO' AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO A.S.D.
TOMMASO
SILVIA TRAIL RUNNING
PROJECT ASD
GIOVANNI G. POD. LE SBARRE
FRANCESCO RUNCARD
SAMUELE TRAIL RUNNING
PROJECT ASD
SERENA IL PONTE
SCANDICCI ASD
DNNICTICA
NICCOLO RUNCARD
ANNA TRAIL RUNNING
PROJECT ASD
GIOVANNI IL PONTE
SCANDICCI ASD
DNNICTICA
MASSIMILIANO POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA ASD
SANDRO POLISPORTIVA
OLTRARNO
SIMONE MORELLO RUNNERS
SANDRA TRAIL RUNNING
PROJECT ASD
SIMONE GRUPPO PODISTI
RESCO 1909 A.S.D.
MAURIZIO GSD LIBERTAS LA
TORRE
LUCA PODISMO IL PONTE
ANNA POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA ASD
LUCA ATLETICA FUTURA
AS.D.
FILIPPO GRUPPO PODISTL

RESCO 1909 AS.D.

2

33

10

34

35

11

36

37

38

39

12

40

13

41

42

14

15

43

CM - ARGENTO 60/69

BM - VETERANI 50/59

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

BM - VETERANI 50/59

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

BM - VETERANI 50/59

B - TOP ASS.TI

DONNA

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

BF - VET DONNE

50/59

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AF - ASS. DONNE

18/49

BM - VETERANI 50/59

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

BM - VETERANI 50/59

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AF - ASS. DONNE

18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

CM - ARGENTO 60/69

BM - VETERANI 50/59

AF - ASS. DONNE

18/49

BM - VETERANI 50/59

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

614

583

552

646

567

566

581

626

533

526

539

640

512

628

607

549

605

574

627

558

613

591

629

584

571

02:02:42 00:06:08
02:03:55 00:06:11
02:04:09 00:06:12
02:04:59 00:06:14
02:07:01 00:06:21
02:07:10 00:06:21
02:07:15 00:06:21
02:07:42 00:06:23
02:07:58 00:06:23
02:08:02 00:06:24
02:08:07 00:06:24
02:08:14 00:06:24
02:08:22 00:06:25
02:08:33  00:06:25
02:08:52 00:06:26
02:09:03 00:06:27
02:09:32 00:06:28
02:09:34 00:06:28
02:09:50 00:06:29
02:09:54 00:06:29
02:10:10 00:06:30
02:10:48 00:06:32
02:11:04 00:06:33
02:11:08 00:06:33

02:11:08 00:06:33

00:30:35

00:31:49

00:32:03

00:32:53

00:34:55

00:35:04

00:35:09

00:35:36

00:35:52

00:35:56

00:36:01

00:36:08

00:36:15

00:36:27

00:36:46

00:36:56

00:37:25

00:37:28

00:37:44

00:37:48

00:38:04

00:38:42

00:38:58

00:39:02

00:39:02
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73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

10

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

MARCHI

PONZIO

PARENTI

UBERTINI

CHICCO

D'ARRIGO

TURRINI

MAZZONI

SPINA

FANTECHI

POGGESI

PIERONI

PUCCI

DEL PUGLIA

MARTELLI

BULLI

RIALTI

SOTTANI

RUSSETTI

CORTINI

MORI

MAGAZZINI

SPARAPANO

PAPINI

BENUCCI

04/09/2022 16:16:38

RICCARDO

GIOVANNI

ANDREA

SAMUELE

FILIPPO

ALESSANDRO

ANNA

MARCO

VINCENZO

SIMONE

FARIDA

FEDERICO

ELEONORA

ANDREA

MASSIMO

DANIELE

NICCOLO

GABRIELE

IVAN

GIANNI

LUIGI

LEONARDO

ANDREA

ROSSANO

ALESSANDRO

TRAIL RUNNING
PROJECT ASD

CLUB SPORTIVO
FIRENZE 1870 P.D

GRUPPO PODISTI
RESCO 1909 AS.D.

ATLETICA
FILOTTRANO ASD

IL PONTE

SCANDICCI ASD
DANISTIC A

CLUB SPORTIVO
FIRENZE 1870 P.D

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

UNIONE SPORTIVA
NAVE ASD

FIRENZE SOCIAL
RUNNER ASD

ISOLOTTO APD

A.S.D. RUNNERS
BARBERINO

POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA ASD

POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA ASD

TRAIL RUNNING
PROJECT ASD

POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA ASD

RUNCARD

IL PONTE
SCANDICCI ASD
DANICTIC A

ASD
SIENARUNNERS

IL PONTE
SCANDICCI ASD

DNNICTICA

RUNCARD

GRUPPO PODISTI
RESCO 1909 AS.D.

ISOLOTTO APD

44

16

17

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

18

52

53

19

54

55

20

21

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

BM - VETERANI 50/59

BM - VETERANI 50/59

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AF - ASS. DONNE

18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

CM - ARGENTO 60/69

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

BF - VET DONNE

50/59

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AF - ASS. DONNE

18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

BM - VETERANI 50/59

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

BM - VETERANI 50/59

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

CM - ARGENTO 60/69

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

BM - VETERANI 50/59

BM - VETERANI 50/59

BM - VETERANI 50/59

BM - VETERANI 50/59

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

540

610

599

517

568

577

625

518

617

555

501

532

632

545

596

547

541

597

525

620

521

608

585

594

601

02:11:15 00:06:33
02:11:23 00:06:34
02:11:38 00:06:34
02:11:58 00:06:35
02:12:18 00:06:36
02:12:38 00:06:37
02:13:01 00:06:39
02:13:58 00:06:41
02:14:01 00:06:42
02:14:07 00:06:42
02:14:13 00:06:42
02:14:22 00:06:43
02:14:49 00:06:44
02:15:10 00:06:45
02:16:07 00:06:48
02:16:07 00:06:48
02:17:14 00:06:51
02:17:35 00:06:52
02:18:03 00:06:54
02:18:16 00:06:54
02:18:30 00:06:55
02:19:20 00:06:58
02:20:49 00:07:02
02:21:37 00:07:04

02:21:53 00:07:05

00:39:09

00:39:16

00:39:32

00:39:52

00:40:11

00:40:32

00:40:55

00:41:52

00:41:55

00:42:01

00:42:07

00:42:15

00:42:42

00:43:03

00:44:01

00:44:01

00:45:07

00:45:29

00:45:57

00:46:10

00:46:24

00:47:14

00:48:43

00:49:31

00:49:47
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PARENTI SONIA ISOLOTTO APD 3 BF - VET DONNE 639  02:22:02 00:07:06 00:49:55
50/59

98 87 M TARCHI GIULIO POLISPORTIVA 56 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 553  02:24:44 00:07:14 00:52:38
ELLERA ASD

99 12 F PACNI TIZIANA GRUPPOPODISTI 4 BF - VET DONNE 638  02:25:03 00:07:15 00:52:57
RESCO 1909 AS.D. 50/59

100 13 F DEMETER ORSOLYA GS. LE TORRI 5 BF - VET DONNE 636  02:25:47 00:07:17 00:53:41
PODISMO FIRENZE 50/59

101 88 M CARINI SERGIO POLISPORTIVA 24 BM-VETERANIS0/59 604  02:26:30 00:07:19 00:54:24
OLTRARNO

102 89 M FERRETTI VALERIO GRUPPO 6 CM-ARGENTO 60/69 616 02:27:19 00:07:21 00:55:12
PODISTICO ROSSINI

103 90 M FRANCALANCI FABIO ASD GS AVIS 25 BM-VETERANIS0/59 579  02:27:43 00:07:23 00:55:37
PRATOVECCHIO

104 91 M MOSCATELLI ANTONIO ISOLOTTO APD 26 BM-VETERANI50/59 603  02:28:14 00:07:24 00:56:08

105 92 M CATENACCI LUCIANO GRUPPO PODISTI 7 CM-ARGENTO 60/69 618  02:30:47 00:07:32 00:58:41
RESCO 1909 AS.D.

106 93 M BITTARELLI NATALE UNIONESPORTIVA 1 DM - ORO > 70 622  02:30:49 00:07:32 00:58:43
NAVE ASD

107 94 M BASILCO CARLO PODISTICA 27 BM-VETERANIS50/59 647  02:31:11 00:07:33 00:59:04
CHIESANUOVA

108 95 M LAGHI GABRIELE GRUPPO PODISTI 57 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 556  02:31:56 00:07:35 00:59:50
RESCO 1909 AS.D.

109 96 M RODOLFI NICOLA 28 BM-VETERANI50/59 592 02:34:.01 00:07:42 01:01:55
110 14 F POGGIANTI MIRIA TRAIL RUNNING 6 AF - ASS. DONNE 645  02:34:21 00:07:43 01:02:15
PROJECT ASD 18/49
111 15 F FRANCARIO SILVIA MORELLO RUNNERS 7 AF - ASS. DONNE 634  02:34:38 00:07:43 01:.02:31

18/49
112 97 M GORETTI STEFANO AS.D. BADIA 29 BM-VETERANIS0/59 593  02:35:07 00:07:45 01:03:01
PRATAGLIA 2001
113 98 M TOTI SAURO GRUPPO PODISTI 30 BM-VETERANIS50/59 600 02:36:03 00:07:48 01:03:57
RESCO 1909 AS.D.
114 99 M MANTOANI MARC ATLETICA 2000 58 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 516  02:37:23 00:07:52 01:05:17
115 100 M MANTOANI ENOS RUNCARD 59 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 515  02:37:24 00:07:52 01:.05:17
116 16 F ANDREUSSI SARA MORELLO RUNNERS 8  AF - ASS. DONNE 633  02:37:26 00:07:52 01:05:20
18/49
117 101 M GALLO FRANCESCO AVIS ZERO 8 CM-ARGENTO60/69 619  02:39:00 00:07:57 01:06:53
POSITIVO AS.D.
118 17 F CINQUINI IRENE VERSILIA SPORT 6 BF - VET DONNE 642  02:39:00 00:07:57 01:06:54
50/59
119 100 M LEONE LUCA VERSILASPORT 60 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 575  02:39.08 00:07:57 01:07:01
120 103 M TORNIAI STEFANO ASD GS AVIS 61 AM-ASSOLUTI18/49 511  02:40:38 00:08:01 01:08:32
PRATOVECCHIO
b1 18 F BUFFOLING DEBORA UNIONESPORTVA 7 BF - VET DONNE 637  02:40:41 00:08:02 01:08:34
NAVE ASD 50/59
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122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

104 M

19 F

105 M

20 F

106 M

107 M

108 M

109 M

110 M

21 F

111 M

22 F

BUSSI

BRACCINI

CAPORALI

CARNATI

ROSSI

BALDI

BERGAMO

LEPORINI

CHEROTTI

PACHECO PATINO

CAPPELLARI

CHITI

04/09/2022 16:16:38

FRANCESCO

FIORENZA

RICCARDO

SARA

MORENO

FRANCESCO

MARCO

ENZO

STEFANO

RITA

IVAN

ANNA LIA

A.S.D. BADIA
PRATAGLUA 2001

MORELLO RUNNERS

POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA ASD

A.S.N.ATLETICA
LASTRA

RUNCARD

GRUPPO
PODISTICO ROSSINI

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

IL PONTE
SCANDICCI ASD
DANICTIC A
GRUPPO PODISTI
RESCO 1909 AS.D.

TRAIL RUNNING
PROJECT ASD

TRAIL RUNNING
PROJECT ASD

31

62

32

33

34

10

10

63

BM - VETERANI 50/59

BF - VET DONNE

50/59

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

AF - ASS. DONNE

18/49

BM - VETERANI 50/59

BM - VETERANI 50/59

BM - VETERANI 50/59

CM - ARGENTO 60/69

CM - ARGENTO 60/69

AF - ASS. DONNE

18/49

AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49

CF - ARG - DONNE >
60

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

586

641

548

630

588

580

587

615

611

631

537

643

02:42:34 00:08:07
02:43:09 00:08:09
02:43:57 00:08:11
02:44:09 00:08:12
02:44:22 00:08:13
02:44:23 00:08:13
02:44:23 00:08:13
02:44:23 00:08:13
02:50:55 00:08:32
02:55:22 00:08:46
03:11:15 00:09:33

03:11:16 00:09:33

01:10:27

01:11:03

01:11:50

01:12:03

01:12:16

01:12:16

01:12:16

01:12:17

01:18:49

01:23:16

01:39:09

01:39:10
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